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O U R  C O C K T A I L S

The cocktail menu features a blend of classic and unique 
flavours, simple yet complicated, but perfectly formed and 

served in beautiful glassware.

 

The highly trained and welcoming bar staff provide expert 
advice on the best mix to suit your particular mood or taste with 

a splash of Blossom Room style.

If there’s not a cocktail on the menu you fancy, please ask one 
of our bartenders and we will do our best to come up with 

something to accommodate you.



52 for 1
C O C K TA I L S  AT
B L O S S O M  R O O M

COSMOPOLITAN
Citrus Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice

and Cranberry Juice

BLOSSOM ROOM FIZZ
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Elderflower Syrup, 

Cranberry Juice, Topped with Lemonade.

 

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Archers, Orange Juice, Grenadine

 

MIDORI SOUR
Midori, Vodka, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

and Foamer Bitters

MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

and Agavé Syrup

 MOJITO
White Rum, Fresh Mint, Lime Juice, Sugar 

Syrup, Topped with Soda

 PINA COLADA
Coconut Flavoured Rum, Double Cream, 

Coconut Syrup, Pineapple Juice 

AMARETTO SOUR
Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup and 

Foamer Bitters

 

FRENCH MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, Vanilla Syrup, Chambord, 

Pineapple Juice

AMALFI SPRITZER
Prosecco, Limoncello and Lemonade

BLUE LAGOON
Blue Curaçao and Vodka
Topped with Lemonade

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol and Prosecco

Topped with Soda

S U N D AY
1 2 P M  T O  C L O S E

W E E K D AY S 
1 2 P M  T O  C L O S E

F R I D AY  & `
S AT U R D AY 
1 2 P M  –  6 P M

£ 1 2 . 9 5
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S I G N A T U R E  C O C K T A I L S
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Asian Daisy 
White Rum, Cointreau, Lychee Liqueur, Lime Juice 
and Sugar Syrup, Topped with Ginger Beer

Spicy Paloma
Tequila, Grand Marnier, Pink Grapefruit Juice, Cotton 
Candy Grapes, Fresh Bird Eye Chilli and Grapefruit 
Bitters

Peach Sage Tequila
Sage Leaves Muddled with Silver Tequila, Grand Marnier, 
Orange Bitters, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup and Peach Purée

When In Blossom
Rosemary Muddled with Chase Aged Marmalade 
Vodka, Lillet wine, Grand Marnier, Orange Bitters, Lime 
Juice And Sugar Syrup, Topped with Mediterranean 
Fever Tree Tonic

The Real Dill
Gin Mare, St. Germain, Elderflower Syrup, Lime Juice, 
Honey, Fresh Dill, Rose Water and Foamer Bitters 

Spicy Margarita

Chillies, Spiced Salt, Tequila, Cointreau and Agavé Syrup

Zombie

Passionfruit, Pineapple Juice, White Rum, Dark Rum, 
Spiced Rum, Grenadine and Wray and Nephew

Japanese Old Fashioned

Japanese Whiskey, Sugar and Angostura Bitters

 
Negroni

Equal Parts Of Gin, Campari And Sweet Vermouth

All 
£11.95
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T H E  M A R T I N I  P A G E
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The Manhattan
Rye Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth and Angostura Bitters

Dirty Martini

Vodka, Martini Bianco and Green Olive Brine

Espresso Martini

Vanilla Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Freshly Brewed Espresso, 
Vanilla Syrup and Chocolate Bitters

Pornstar Martini

Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Vanilla Syrup, Passion Fruit Purée 
and Pineapple Juice

French Martini
Vodka, Chambord and Pineapple Juice

Lychee Martini
Gin, Lychee Liqueur and Lychee Juice

All 
£10.95



1 0

V O D K A  B A S E D
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Honey Lemon Drop Martini
Vodka, Limoncello, Lemon Bitters, Lemon Juice 
& Honey Syrup

Sex On The Beach

Vodka, Archers, Orange Juice & Grenadine

Long Island Ice Tea

Tequila, Vodka, Rum, Cointreau, Gin, Lemon Juice, 
Topped with Diet Coke

Japanese Ice Tea

Tequila, Vodka, Rum, Midori, Gin, Cointreau, 
Topped with Lemonade

Elderflower, Vodka, Tonic (£12.95)

Vanilla Vodka, St. Germain, Sauvignon Blanc, Cotton 
Candy Grapes, Lime Juice and Apple Juice, Topped with 
Elderflower Tonic

The Mad Man

Vodka, Blue Curaco, Coconut Rum, Orange Juice, Topped 
with Lemonade

The Prison Bitch

Vodka, Triple Sec, Amaretto, Cranberry and Orange

All 
£10.95
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G I N  B A S E D
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Aviation
Gin, Lemon Juice, Violet Liquor & Maraschino Liquor 

Jazz & Passion Fizz

Gin, Passoa, Passion Fruit Purée, Mango & Pineapple 
Juice, Topped with Lemonade

Lady In White
Citrus Gin, Disaronno, Almond Syrup, Lime Juice, 
Honey, Cardamon, Foamer Bitters

Tangerine Aperol Sour

Blood Orange Gin, Aperol, Fresh Lime Juice, Honey, 
Fresh Tangerines, Orange Bitters and Foamer Bitters

Bramble

Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Gin and Chambord

All 
£10.95
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R U M  B A S E D
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Mai Tai
White Rum, Dark Rum, Orange Juice, Pineapple 
Juice and Almond Syrup

Ginger Watermelon Cooler

Barcardi Rum, Passoa, Watermelon Fresh And 
Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice ,Topped with Ginger Beer

Dark ‘N’ Stormy

Spiced Rum, Muddled Fresh Lime, Topped with 
Ginger Beer

Mojito

White Rum, Fresh Lime Wedges, Sugar Syrup, Fresh 
Mint, Topped with Soda

Pina Colada

Coconut Flavoured Rum, Double Cream, Coconut 
Syrup, Pineapple Juice

Floral Daiquiri

White Rum, Creme De Violette, Italicus, Fresh Lime 
Juice and Lavender Syrup

Strawberry Daiquiri

Strawberry Purée, Lime Juice, Bacardi Rum and 
Sugar Syrup

All 
£10.95
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W H I S K E Y 
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Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup and Foamer Bitters

Bourbon Bramble
Bulleit Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Topped 
with Chambord

New York Sour
J W Black Label, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Foamer 
Bitters, Angostura Bitters, Red Wine Float

Monkey Jam Sour
Monkey Shoulder, Lemon Juice, Marmalade, Sugar 
Syrup, Orange Bitters, Topped with Soda

Godfather
Equal Parts of Scotch Whiskey and Italian Amaretto

All 
£11.45
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B U B B L E S  &  F I Z Z
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Grand Mimosa
Grand Marnier And Orange Juice, Topped with Prosecco

Cucumber Bellini
Peach Schnapps, Midori and Cucumber Syrup, Topped 
with Prosecco

Amalfi Spritzer
Limoncello and Prosecco, Topped with Lemonade

Profumo Di Donna
Tanqueray Sevilla, Aperol & Grand Marnier, Topped 
with Prosecco

Aperol Spritz
Aperol and Prosecco, Topped with Soda

All 
£11.95
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S H O O T E R S
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Kamikaze
Vodka, Cointreau, Lime Juice and Sugar Syrup 

Jagerbomb 

Crouching Tiger
Lychee Liquor & Tequila 
 
 
Jagermeister 

B52
Kahlua, Baileys and Cointreau 

Baby Guinness
Kahlua and Baileys

All 
£6.50



2 2

N O N - A L C O H O L I C



2 3

Hawaiian Lemonade
Passion Fruit Purée, Pineapple & Mango Juice, Topped 
with Lemonade

No-Jito
Fresh Lime Wedges Muddled with Sugar Syrup, Fresh 
Mint Leaves, Topped with Lemonade

Mango Mule
Fresh Cucumber, Mango Purée & Juice, Lime Juice, 
Topped with Ginger Beer

Strawberry No-Jito
Strawberry Purée, Lime Juice, Limes, Mint, Topped with 
Soda 
 

Virgin Pornstar Martini
Passionfruit Purée, Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice, Sugar 
Syrup and Vanilla Syrup

Virgin Pina Colada
Pineapple Juice, Double Cream, Coconut Syrup

All 
£7.50
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Handpicked, tasted and finally selected. It has taken many 
months to perfect our drinks list and create something as 

beautifully elegant as the blossom above your head.

 

Find your favourite then find your new favourite. With each 
drink there’s a story and a reason it’s part of the Blossom Room 

collection. Our team are happy to make a recommendation 
should you wish.
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Aviation Gin

Bathtub Gin 

Beefeater London Dry Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Gin Mare

Gordon’s Premium Pink Distilled Gin

Hendrick’s Gin

Monkey 47 Schwarzald Dry Gin

Monkey 47 Sloe Gin

Plymouth Gin

Portobello Road Gin

Tanqueray No.10 Gin

Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla Gin

Warner’s Elderflower Gin

Whitley Neill Blood Orange Gin

Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

Roku Gin

£5.75 

£5.75 

£4.75 

£5.50

£6.20 

£6.95 

£6.25 

£6.50 

£6.00

£6.00 

£6.00

£6.50

£6.20

£6.00

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.00 

£6.50

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

 25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

 25ml

 25ml

G I N S

All of our gins are served with Juniper berries & specially selected garnished 
for that extra ‘Ooomph’
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Ciroc Vodka 

Grey Goose L’Original Vodka 

Belvedere Vodka

Ciroc Passion Fruit Vodka

Absolut Original

£6.75

£6.75

£6.80 

£6.96  

£6.50

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

V O D K A

Kingston 52 Rum

Wray & Nephew

Goslings Black Seal Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca 

Havana Club Anejo Especial

Malibu Coconut Rum

Plantation Pineapple Stiggins Fancy

Sagatiba Cristalina Cachaça

The Kraken Black Spiced Rum

£6.00

£6.10 

£5.40 

£4.70

£5.90  

£5.95

£5.50 

£5.00

£5.50

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

R U M

Mixers + £1.30  |  Doubles + £3.50
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Suntory Hibiki Harmony

Nikka From The Barrel

Laphroaig 10 Year Old

JW Black Label

Monkey Shoulder

Jameson Irish Whiskey

Maker’s Mark

Jack Daniels

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

£13.00

£12.00 

£7.70 

£7.50

£5.65

£4.70

£6.10

£6.30

£5.60

£5.80

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

W H I S K E Y

Patron Anejo

Patron Reposado

Patron Silver

House Tequila

£8.00

£7.50

£7.00

£6.00 

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

T E Q U I L A

Martell VS Cognac

Hennessy VS

Courvoisier VS

Remy Martin VSOP

£6.50

£6.50

£6.45

£8.00

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

C O G N A C
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Archers Peach Schnapps

Aperol

Baileys Irish Cream Liqueur

Campari

Chambord Liqueur

Cointreau

Disaronno Amaretto

Jagermeister

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur

Luxardo Sambucca White

Martini Extra Dry

Martini Rosso

Martini Bianco

Midori Melon Liqueur

Passoa

Southern Comfort

£5.20 

£5.50 

£5.50 

£5.00

£5.00 

£4.50

£5.85

£5.50 

£5.00 

£5.50

£9.00 

£9.00 

£9.00 

£4.80 

£4.50

£5.50

25ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

50ml

50ml

50ml

25ml

25ml

L I Q U E U R S

Mixers + £1.30  |  Doubles + £3.50
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Asahi Super Dry

Heineken 0.0%

Corona

Peroni

Poretti Pint

Poretti Half Pint

Aspall Draught Suffolk Cyder

Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime

£5.50

£4.40

£5.80

£5.80

£5.95

£3.50

£5.50

£5.70

350ml

330ml

330ml

330ml

Pint

Half Pint

330ml

500ml

B E E R S  A N D  C I D E R S

Prosecco Brut

Prosecco Rosé 

£35.00

£35.00

P R O S E C C O

Bottle125ml

£7.50

£7.50



3 1

W H I T E  W I N E 

San Giorgio Pinot Grigio DOC

Louis Eschenauer Chardonnay

Neptune Point Sauvignon Blanc

Babich Black Label Sauvignon Blanc

R O S E  W I N E 

la Baume  Rose (Glass Stopper)

San Giorgio Pinot Grigio Blush

Gold County Zinfandel Rosé

R E D  W I N E

Smithfield Cellars: Old Station Malbec

La Famille Lacasse Merlot 

Senorial Tinto Rioja

Sun Gate Cabernet Sauvignon

7even Rood

£7.75

£8.00

£8.25

£8.00

£7.75

£7.75

£7.50

£11.00

£5.95

£6.45

£6.95

£6.45

£5.95

£5.95

£5.45

£8.95

125ml 175ml

£27.00

£29.00

£32.00

£65.00

£45.00

£29.00

£27.00

£29.00

£35.00

£45.00

£47.00

£55.00

Bottle
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B O T T L E S
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Absolut

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Ciroc

Don Julio 1942

V O D K A / T E Q U I L A (70cl)

£150 

£160

£160

£160

£400

Jack Daniels

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Jameson

Hibiki

W H I S K E Y (70cl)

£150 

£160

£160

£250

Hennessy VS

Martell VS

Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin  XO

Hennessy XO

B R A N D Y (70cl)

£150 

£150

£160

£300

£300

Bollinger

Laurent Perrier Rose

Dom Perignon

Dom Perignon Vintage Rose

Louis Roederer Rristal 2014

Armand de Brignac Brut NZ

C H A M P A G N E (70cl)

£120

£130

£300

£550

£600

£650



3 4

S O F T  D R I N K S
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Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Fever Tree Aromatic Tonic Water

Fever Tree Elderflower

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Lemon Tonic

Fever Tree Light Tonic

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Fever Tree Tonic Water

Still Water 330ml

Still Water 750ml

Sparkling Water 330ml

Sparkling Water 750ml

Redbull / Redbull Sugar Free

Juices (please ask a member of the team for options)

£3.50

£3.50

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£2.60

£3.00

£5.70

£3.20

£5.70

£3.95

£3.75

330ml

330ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

200ml

330ml

750ml

330ml

750ml

250ml
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